Scheduling and Administration

We can accommodate riders with:

Manual wheelchairs

,

Powered wheelchairs

To accommodate riders, we offer:

One-on-one staff assistance

Age Requirements

No Age Requirement

Available 24/7

Yes

Intake Process

Call to request a ride or for information or visit the website to fill out a form requesting transportation.

Provider Refer

Yes

Report Problems

Call the Agency

Self Refer

Yes

MML Transportation

https://www.mml-transport.com

https://www.facebook.com/Mml2007/

Main

(703) 912-7878

7307 Highland Street, Suite B

22150 VA

United States

Monday: 8:00 am-5:00 pm Tuesday: 8:00 am-5:00 pm Wednesday: 8:00 am-5:00 pm Thursday: 8:00 am-5:00 pm Friday: 8:00 am-5:00 pm

Saturday: Closed

Sunday: Closed
Additional Availability Comments
Available on weekends as needed. Call for assistance.
Fee Structure
Fee Range
Payment Method(s)
Private Pay
Languages Spoken
English

Our mission at MML Transportation is to provide safe, accessible, and affordable point-to-point, door-to-door, and "bed-to-bed" transportation for our clientele. Our priority is to administer a high quality of care, maintain high standards of quality transportation delivery, and excellent customer service while preserving the rights, privacy, and dignity of all passengers.

MML Transportation, INC. is a minority and woman-owned small business established in November 2006 and headquartered in Springfield, VA. MML is known for its strong, diverse transportation services to hospitals, private practices, clinics, nursing homes, insurance companies, and private residences, 24 hours a day, 7 days a week by appointment.

MML Transportation specializes in meeting the needs of seniors and adults requiring wheelchair and ambulette transport, along with all the necessary boarding equipment and safety mechanisms to ensure smooth transport while preserving the health and dignity of the passenger.

Service Area(s)
Alexandria City
,
Arlington County
,
Fairfax City
,
Fairfax County
,
Falls Church City
,
Manassas City

Manassas Park City

,

Prince William County